
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 R. Blanchar 190 245 + 30 = 275 2173 +373 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 K. Punzel 237 300 + 30 = 330 2503 +503 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 T. Oliva 215 236 + 30 = 266 2769 +569 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 B. Foertsch 235 300 + 30 = 330 3099 +699 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 J. Richgels 246 247 + 30 = 277 3376 +776 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 J. French 196 199 + 30 = 229 3605 +805 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 C. Roedner 198 258 + 30 = 288 3893 +893 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 C. Pollentier 235 258 + 30 = 288 4181 +981 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 D. Benner 258 212 + 0 = 212 4393 +993 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 B. Pollentier 227 215 + 0 = 215 4608 +1008 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 R. Erce 207 226 + 30 = 256 4864 +1064 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: R. Erce 246 289 + 30 = 319 5183 +1183 4000

Totals: 2985 + 300 = 3285 5183 +1183 4000

224.17 248.75 10-2

11

1600

3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 13 - 14
Opponent

+ / -

2021-22 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

5 Chris Gibbons 1898 +298


